

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24664/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 20/07/2005 in CP No. 88/2002
& AN No. 496/2004 & NM No. 2289/2004 & SS No. 3846/2001 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

EUROPEAN INVESTMENT LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRIUMPH I.NATIONAL FINANCE INDIA LTD&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. adv. (NP)

Mr. Raju Ramachandaran, Sr .adv. (NP)

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, adv.

Mr. Kumar Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jha, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Jain, Adv.

Mr. Alok Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIn view of the letter circulated by counsel for the petitioner, put up
after one week.(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master